
 500m Flat
1  Chisem Bubbles 1 Ricky Holloway T3

 Yankee Molly 3 Ricky Holloway T3
 Chisem Izzie 5 Ricky Holloway T3

2  Lava King 2 Gemma Byford T

3  Chisem Mayura 1 Ricky Holloway T3
 Chisem John 3 Ricky Holloway T3
 Chisem Amelia 5 Ricky Holloway T3

4  Burrows Trigger 1 Jason Heath T3
 Burrows Blaze 3 Jason Heath T3
 Minstrels Five 5 Jason Heath T3 xOffC

5  Chisem Emmy 1 Ricky Holloway T3
 Chisem Toby 3 Ricky Holloway T3
 Chisem Mike 5 Ricky Holloway T3

6  Bubbly Charger 3 Paul Young (Rom) T
Bubbly Charger : NAME CHANGED 09.Dec from Supercharge

7  Coolavanny Diago 1 Jason Heath T3
 Chisem Naynay 3 Ricky Holloway T3
 Chisem Dodger 5 Ricky Holloway T3

 285m Flat

8  Millbank Buster 1 Jamie Kingsley T

9  Forever Blue 4 Richard Rees T Nvice

10  Rapido Rosin 4 Paul Young (Rom) T

11  Melbury Tyr 3 Jason Heath T Nvice

12  Suzie Que 3 Jamie Kingsley T Nvice

13  Lava Light 2 Gemma Byford T

14  Uncle Freddie 4 Richard Rees T xFall

15  Lemon Herbie 3 Jason Heath T

16  Fastlane Bear 5 Gemma Byford T

 17  Rapido Louise 4 Paul Young (Rom) T xFall

18  Peke Blunders 4 Jamie Kingsley T Nvice

19  Nunhead Rosie 4 Tony Taylor T

20  Dereks Legend 3 Richard Rees T xLame

21  Burrows Storm 1 Jason Heath T

22  Mylordflashheart 3 Patrick Browne T

23  Nine Percent 4 Richard Rees T xLame

24  Stratton Mowgli 3 Jason Heath T

25  Bubbly Crusader 4 Paul Young (Rom) T
Bubbly Crusader : NAME CHANGED 24.Feb from Untold Cruzado

26  Shadow Storm 1 Richard Rees T

27  Sharp Surprise 5 Jason Heath T

28  Rapido Miller 3 Tony Taylor T

29  Burrows Titan 2 Jason Heath T
Burrows Titan : NAME CHANGED 05.Dec from Headford Brian

30  Avarua Zlatan 2 Richard Rees T

 240m Flat

31  Empiricism 2 Gemma Byford T xLame

32  Optic Rambo 5 Tony Taylor T

33  Kilcash Jack 1 Gemma Byford T xLame

34  Emers Lizzy 2 Tony Taylor T xLame

35  Johnny Rocker 1 Gemma Byford T xOffC

 240m Handslip Flat

36  Lively Karen 0 Patrick Browne T

37  Teejays Chelms 0 Paul Young (Rom) T xLame
Teejays Chelms : NAME CHANGED 07.Apr from Mystical Jet

38  Lively Paris 0 Patrick Browne T
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39  Links Fantasy 0 Tony Taylor T xLame

40  Gingers Lucifer 0 Patrick Browne T xLame
Gingers Lucifer : NAME CHANGED 26.Aug from Mystical Fox

41  Bockos Wazza 0 Tony Taylor T xLame

 


